
 
Schedule  

Kindergarten Wing 

Final Term Assessment May 2023  

Date Day Pre KG KG-I KG-II 

21-5-23 Sunday Mathematics  Mathematics                Mathematics 

22-5-23 Monday ------- -------                 ------- 

23-5-23 Tuesday Topic Science Science 

24-5-23 Wednesday ------- --------                -------- 

25-5-23 Thursday English 

(Reading +Writing) 

English 

 (Reading +Writing) 

English 

 (Reading +Writing) 

26-5-23 Friday  

27-5-23 Saturday  

28-5-23 Sunday  Urdu  

(Reading + Writing) 

Urdu  

(Reading + Writing) 

Urdu  

(Reading + Writing) 

29-5-23 Monday  -------- --------- --------- 

30-5-23 Tuesday   

Islamiyat 

Social Studies 

+ 

Islamiyat 

Social Studies 

+ 

Islamiyat 

Note: - 

• Regular school timings (7:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.) will be observed.  

• Students must come in proper, neat, and clean uniform for the assessment. 

• Parents are requested to send their children with proper stationery items e.g., pencils, 

erasers, rulers, sharpeners.  

• To avoid any inconvenience, please clear all the outstanding dues up to May 2023 by 

10th May 2023.  

•  The announcement of the Result (at 11:00 a.m.) and Parent-Teacher Meeting (4:00 

p.m. – 8:00 p.m.)  will be on Wednesday, 14th June 2023. 

• Only those parents will be able to see the result(s) of their ward(s) on the Parents’ 

Portal who have paid school fees up till June 2023. 
 

      


